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July 202227 June 2022 - 
3 July 2022

Monday 27 June
12:00 - 12:40 Official Opening of Slí Corglass housing units 
(Legga, Moyne Co Longford N39AE13) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:45 - 13:15 Visit social housing units at St Patrick's 
Ballinamuck (Ballinamuck) - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:16 - 13:46 Visit to School (Longford) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:45 - 15:15 Official opening of new Social Housing Units at 
Campbells Drive,  (Farnagh, Longford town N39W7P1) - Peter Burke
(Housing)
15:16 - 15:46 Official opening of new Social Housing Units at 
Alder Field  (Farnagh Hill, Longford town N39C6A2) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Wednesday 29 June
11:00 - 11:30 Claire Byrne RTE Radio Programme (Donnybrook 
Dublin 4) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QLP (Dáil Chamber) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:50 - 21:30 Dáil voteable  - Peter Burke (Housing)
18:30 - 21:30 Countess Markievicz Circle event - 'Realising the 
Power of 50/50' (Trinity College Dublin) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 1 July

Tuesday 28 June
12:00 - 12:30 Maternity Leave announcement (Merrion Street 
Courtyard) - Peter Burke
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 17:00 Irish Water Briefing and tour of Control Centre  
(Irish Water HQ, Colvill House, 24-26 Talbot Street, Dublin 1) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Thursday 30 June
10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with Bernard Joyce ITM (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
16:00 - 19:30 Chamber cover and closing speech on 
Remediation of Dwellings Damaged by the Use of Defective 
Concrete Blocks Bill 2022 (Dáil Chamber ) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 2 July

Sunday 3 July
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August 20224 July 2022 - 
10 July 2022

Monday 4 July
16:30 - 17:30 Drive Time RTE Radio 1 ( Donnybrook Dublin 4)

Wednesday 6 July
18:30 - 19:00 Meeting with Minister O’Donovan re: Lough 
Funshinagh Emergency Flood Relief Works - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Friday 8 July
British Irish Council meeting (Guernsey)

Tuesday 5 July
11:00 - 12:00 Sod-turning on Dun Laoghaire-Rathdown Water 
Supply Upgrade (Fassaroe, Co. Wicklow A98 X838) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 7 July
00:00 British Irish Council meeting (Guernsey)
15:50 - 17:35 Flight to Guernsey  (Dublin Airport Flight Number 
GR687 ) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 9 July
00:00 British Irish Council meeting (Guernsey)

13:00 - 14:35 Flight to Dublin (Guernsey Airport Flight Number 
GR686) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Sunday 10 July
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August 202211 July 2022 - 
17 July 2022

Monday 11 July
14:00 - 14:30 PAF Briefing (LGMA offices)
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 17:00 PAF meeting (LGMA, Usher's Quay) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
17:00 - 17:20 Drive Time RTE Radio 1 (Donnybrook Dublin 4) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 13 July
09:00 - 10:00 Motion re: Instruction to Committee on the 
Planning & Development (Amendment) Bill 2022  (Dáil) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
10:00 - 11:00 Opening for PMB: PBP-Solidarity, Rent Reduction 
Bill 2022 (Dáil) - Peter Burke (Housing)
12:30 - 13:00 LG Finance Briefing  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)

16:00 - 17:00 Provisional: Briefing on P&D Bill  (VC) - Peter Burke
(Housing)

Friday 15 July
11:00 - 12:00 Meeting with DCEDIY Officials re Kinnegad - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 12 July
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:00 - 15:30 Briefing on P&D Motion  (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
15:50 - 18:15 Confidence Motion in Govt.  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 14 July
09:00 - 10:30 Croi Conaithe Towns and HFA Q2 Progress Report 
Launch  (Govt. Press Centre) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 16:30 Committee & Remaining Stages - Defective 
Concrete Blocks Bill  (Seanad) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:45 - 17:30 Planning and Development (Amendment) (No. 2) 
Bill 2022 – Report Stage (Amendments from Dáil Éireann) and 
Final Stage (Seanad) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 16 July

Sunday 17 July

15:30 - 16:30 FG Subgroup on Climate Action, Housing & 
Transport (Microsoft Teams Meeting)
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August 202218 July 2022 - 
24 July 2022

Monday 18 July
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 20 July

Friday 22 July

Tuesday 19 July
12:00 - 13:00 Town Hall Meeting (WEBEX Virtual Meeting Room) - 
Housing Wellstrategy

Thursday 21 July

Saturday 23 July

Sunday 24 July

09:30 - 10:
Political Parti

17:30 - 19:30 Department Event (Ballina Co Mayo) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

30 Women in Local Government Incentive Funding 
Scheme for es Meeting with Green Party Officials 
(VC) 

11:00  -  13:00  Special  Conference  on  Dereliction  (Dillons  Hotel
 Upper  Main  St  Letterkenny,  Donegal  F92  F9DX)  -  Peter  Burke
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August 202225 July 2022 - 
31 July 2022

Monday 25 July
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 27 July

Friday 29 July

Tuesday 26 July
11:00 - 13:00 MSP Advisory Group Meeting (Custom House) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 28 July

Saturday 30 July

Sunday 31 July
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